178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-E0065 • 05/14/25 • Page 1 of 5
DPM
Downlight Pendant - Medium, 22” LED Luminaire
PROJECT:            TYPE:
Improved performance, directional control, and efficacy allows this newest
generation of the DPM to accommodate needs in the strictest environments.

Convection cooled driver with electronic constant current
operation with over voltage and short circuit protection. Automatic
voltage sensing for 120V to 277V input. 0-10V dimming.
178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-E0065 • 05/14/25 • Page 2 of 5
DPM
Downlight Pendant - Medium, 22” LED Luminaire
PROJECT:            TYPE:
1
1
2
2
3 4 5 6 7
1 Model 2 Finish
CBR01-1-24-L  pendant bracket, single arm, 24” BLK  satin black
CBR01-1-36-L  pendant bracket, double arm, 36” CLB  classic bronze
CBR40-1-24-L  pendant bracket, single arm, 24” GBZ  gloss textured bronze
CBR40-2-24-L  pendant bracket, double arm, 24” each arm GRN  green
CBR81-1-30-L  pendant bracket, single arm, 30” GTB  gloss textured black
CBR81-2-30-L  pendant bracket, double arm, 30” each arm TBK  textured black
PT40  pendant crook, single arm TGR  gloss textured green
PT41R  pendant crook, single arm CSTM  custom
PT42R  pendant crook, double arm
 Ordering Information - Fixture